1470
1471
1472
1473
1474

-1475

1476
1477
14738

1479

1480
1481
1482

1483

1484

1485

1486

1487

+ 1488

= 1489

14s0

1491

1492

10
11
12
13

Section F

Section G

10
11
12

i3

north

out

right (hand)
south
upwards
west

MEASUREMENT_S

additicn
division
muitiplication
Subtraction

Functional words

after
and

at
behind
between
by
but
during
for
from
he

her

herself
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